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mark22@accessdoorcompany.com 

Drake Nunn

Florida

Alabama

DoctordrainageDC 
Enterprise, LLC

Arizona

Access Garage
Doors of
Tallahassee

256-522-1515(2
56) 207-8448

Brian 
KendallChance 
Morris & Donna 
Carpenter

850-757-1757(8
50) 757-1757

Brian05@accessdoorcompany.comchanc
e13@accessdoorcompany.com 

J5 Enterprise, LLC

owner03@accessdoorcompany.com

Georgia

Access Garage of
Tucson

Orange Doors of 
Canton, LLC

Segis and Alicia
Jacquez

**Access Garage 
Doors of Canton

Justin Maples

520-200-7299(5
20) 201-3035

(470) 205-1281

LIST OF FRANCHISEES

Justin20accessdoorcompany.com

alicia12@accessdoorcompany.comsegis1
2@accessdoorcompany.com 
alicia12@accessdoorcompany.com 

JMAB, LLC

Idaho

Haphak LLC

Southwest Idaho 
Solutions Inc

Colorado

Access Garage 
Doors of 
Treasure valley

**Access Garage 
Doors of 
Birmingham

Bill & Blake 
McKernan

(208) 254-6997 bill19@accessdoorcompany.com 
blake19@accessdoorcompany.com 

Darryl Meadows
Garage Doors, LLC

Mark Stephens

Indiana

Access Garage of
NoCoNo Co

Access Garage
Doors of
Huntsville

Goodwin Doors, 

Darryl & Dana 
Meadows

*Access Garage 

(205) 360-4564

Dustin & Cara 

970-670-7070(9
70) 200-8612

dustin28@accessdoorcompany.com 

Darryl11@accessdoorcompany.comdarry
l11@accessdoorcompany.com 
dana11@accessdoorcompany.com
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Kansas

Chance Morris
Enterprises, LLC

Door of Fort 
Wayne

Access Garage
Doors of
Hattiesburg

Chance Morris

Iowa

601-543-7152(6
01) 202-2871

JDJ Ventures LLC

chance13@accessdoorcompany.com

Access Garage
Doors of Central
Kansas

Missouri

John & Dina 
Brislin

VA Investments Inc. 

Goodwin

**Access Garage 
Doors of 
Springfield

620-888-1188(6
20) 203-2658

Eric Fawcett

Nostaw Companies, 
LLC

(417) 701-0121

ohn14@accessdoorcompany.comjohn14
@accessdoorcompany.com 
dina14@accessdoorcompany.com

eric21@accessdoorcompany.com 

Nebraska

*Access Garage 
Doors of Des 

Moines

Kentucky

Mizerski Garage 
Solutions, LLC

(260) 208-3667

*Access Garage 
Doors of Lincoln

Alex & Jessica 
Mizerski

Chad, Maurice, 
Michael, Ronald, 
& Max Watson 
and Joseph Koser

(402) 282-0003

Nick 
ClapperLayman 
Holdings, LLC

Alex29@accessdoorcompany.com
Jessica29@accessdoorcompany.com

LLC

Access Garage
Doors of Central 
KentuckyLouisvil
le

North Carolina

(515) 293-7709

Paul 

MarshallBryant 
Layman

D&K Glover
Enterprises, LLC

cara28@accessdoorcompany.com 

Access Garage
Doors of Raleigh
#1

859(502)
408-7088-790-0
102

Daniel & Kelley 
Glover

chad24@accessdoorcompany.com 
joe24@accessdoorcompany.com 

919-754-4000(9
19) 275-2546

paul10@accessdoorcompany.com

Bryant18@accessdoorcompany.com

daniel15@accessdoorcompany.comdanie
l15@accessdoorcompany.com 
kellye15@accessdoorcompany.com 

Ohio

Mississippi
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937-250-1779(9
37) 249-2878

(423) 897-3367

Marty 
DillardChance 
Morris & Donna 
Carpenter

Chris27@accessdoorcompany.com
Tasha27@accessdoorcompany.com

Brookville Doors
LLC

615-768-5508(6
15) 235-3448

Texas

justin16@accessdoorcompany.comjustin
16@accessdoorcompany.com 
rebecca16@accessdoorcompany.com 

Marty04@accessdoorcompany.comchanc
e13@accessdoorcompany.com 

Wydra Enterprises, 
LLC

**Access Garage 
Doors of 
Rockwall

Peter Wydra (469) 981-0234

Prestige Enterprises, 
LLC

Peter23@accessdoorcompany.com 

Access Garage
Doors of Dayton

*Access Garage 
Doors of 
Tri-Cities 

AR3D Texas 
Incorporated

Tennessee

*Access Garage 
Doors of 
Northwest 
Houston

Mark & Lisa 
Gammon

Adam Rice (281) 318-6004

(423) 788-8882

adam25@accessdoorcompany.com 

Mark26@accessdoorcompany.com
Lisa26@accessdoorcompany.com

Utah

Justin & Rebecca 
Slone

EM White
Investment Inc.

Dillard 
EnterprisesSouth 
Nashville Garage 
Doors, LLC

Access Garage
Doors of Salt
Lake City

Wilson Garage 
Doors, LLC

Eric & Melissa 
White

801-447-1200(8
01) 210-1883

*Access Garage 
Doors of 
Dayton/Cleveland

eric17@accessdoorcompany.comeric17
@accessdoorcompany.com 
melissa17@accessdoorcompany.com

Access Garage
Doors of South
Nashville

*Expected opening in 2025
** Opened in 2025 by issuance of this Disclosure Document

Chris & Tasha 
Wilson
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